Simpeleen koulun liikuntahallin kayttovuorot 1.1.-31.5.2026
Paivitetty 23.10.25

Maanantai
16:30-18:00

Tiistai

16:15-17:30
17:30-18:15
18:30-19:45
20:00-21:30

Keskiviikko

13:00-15:00
17:00-17:45
18:00-19:30

Torstai

15:15-16:00
16.30-17.30
17:30-19:15

Perjantai

14:30-16:00
15:00-17:00
17:30-19:00

Lauantai
18:00-19:00

Sunnuntai

1/1 Sali

2/3 Sali

1/3 Sali

Siu P/T/13

Siu jalkapallo P/T/8/9
Kahvakuula
Tehojumppa ja kehonhuolto
Siu harrasteliikunta

Siu P/T/13
Siu P/T/10

Lavatanssi

Liikuntatunti

Liikuntatunti
varattavissa 16-17:30

Hengitysjumppa
Pranajama-jooga

varattavissa

Elina Kutvonen

5.1.-30.3.26

6.1-31.3.26
13.1.-7.4.26
13.1.-7.4.26
6.1-31.3.26

7.1.-27.5.26
14.1.-8.4.26
7.1.-8.4.26

8.1-30.1.26
8.1.-28.3.26
1.1.-30.4.26

9.1-1.4.26
2.1.25-30.4.26
16.1-10.4.26

3.1.-28.2.26

Vastuuhenkilot

Mika Sinkkonen

Turo Kokkonen & Juuso Kaisko

Simpelejarven opisto
Simpelejarven opisto
Juho Jylha

Atro Ruotanen
Marjut Rita
Simpelejarven opisto

Marjut Rita
Mika Sinkkonen
Elmeri Hinkkanen

Marjut Rita
Raimo Nenonen
Simpelejarven opisto

Elina Kutvonen



